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Up to 20% Discount on Online Shopping Using UCB Cards 
Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) 

 

What is the Offer?  

All UCB Debit, Credit & Prepaid cardholders will enjoy up to 20% discounts during the month of Ramadan 

while shopping online from the selected merchants powered by SSLCOMMERZ. 

Merchants List 

SL Merchant Name Category URL Discount 

Minimum 

Order 

Value 

Max 

Discount 

1 Agromukam Bd Ltd. Grocery  https://agromukam.com  5% 1000 50 

2 Akij Fair Value Ltd Consumer Goods https://www.akijfairvalue.com/ 15% N/A N/A 

3 Ayshamart Dot Com Radio & television https://ayshamart.com/  10% NA NA 

4 Beshi Deshi Ltd  Clothing beshideshi.com 10% N/A N/A 

5 Bizpark Venture Ltd. Stationery chalkpencil.com 10% N/A N/A 

6 Bowling Footwears Footwears bowlingfootwears.com 10% N/A N/A 

7 Calling Bell Marketplaces callingbell.com.bd 15% N/A 500 

8 Chardike Limited Cosmetic stores chardike.com 5% N/A N/A 

9 Conquest Impex Marketplaces esmart.com.bd 7% N/A 100 

10 Defend Consortium Marketplace https://dcsbd.com/  15% 700 300 

11 Dhaka Books  Book House https://dhakabooks.com/  10% 500 100 

12 Diabetis Store Limited  Hospital Equipment diabetesstore.com.bd 20% N/A N/A 

13 Druto E-Ticket Travel agencies eticket.com.bd 10% 10000 1000 

14 Gadget Bd Radio & television gadgetbd.com 10% N/A 300 

15 Gadget N Music. Radio & television gadgetnmusic.com 10% N/A 500 

16 Girlco Limited Cosmetic stores mygirlco.com 10% N/A N/A 

17 Gorur Ghash Limited clothing stores gorurghash.com 15% 1500 500 

18 Hamkobazar.Com Retail Outlet https://hamkobazar.com/ 10% N/A N/A 

19 Hossain Enterprise Office Furniture hatimfurniturebd.com 10% N/A 500 

20 Innovative Trading Miscellaneous procleanbd.com 10% N/A 300 

21 Medistore Limited Medicine medistorebd.com 10% N/A 1000 

22 Perfume Shop  Duty free Stores perfumeshop.com.bd 12% N/A 250 

23 Queens Confectionery Miscellaneous queensbdcake.com 15% N/A N/A 

24 Rongon Herbals  Cosmetics rongonherbals.com 10% N/A 300 

25 Sadia Corporation Marketplaces elozaa.com 12% N/A 200 

26 Shopping Corner Gift stores www.shoppingcorner.com.bd 20% N/A 1000 

27 Shuvo Air Service Travel agencies shuvoair.com 10% 10000 1000 

28 Sneaker Pimp Shoe https://sneakerpimpbd.co 15% N/A 5000 

29 Techland Computers techlandbd.com 10% N/A 200 

30 Techno Health Hospital Equipment https://technohealth.com.bd 10% 500 500 

31 Teliexpress.Com.Bd Marketplaces teliexpress.com.bd 10% N/A 500 

32 The Travel Group Travel agencies www.ttg.com.bd 10% N/A 5000 
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33 Tista Hospital Equipment https://tista.com.bd/  10% 500 500 

34 Travel Gateway Travel agencies www.travelgateway.xyz 10% N/A 1000 

35 Travel To Know Travel agencies traveltoknow.com.bd 
Upto 

12% N/A N/A 

36 Turaag Active  All Uniforms https://turaag.com/  20% N/A 300 

37 Uni Tech Marketplaces unishopr.com 10% N/A 500 

38 Urbaland. Leather and Luggage https://www.urbalandbd.com/  10 500 100 

39 Vibrant clothing stores vibrantbd.com 10% N/A N/A 

40 Vivis Limited  Cosmetic stores thevivis.com 10% N/A 300 

41 Zenith Mart Miscallenous  zenithmart.com.bd 10% N/A 300 

 

What is the offer validity? 
The offer will remain valid until the last day of Ramadan 2024. 
 

Who are eligible for this offer? 
All UCB Debit, Credit & Prepaid Cardholders are eligible for this offer. 
 

What is the minimum order value to avail the offer?  
Please see the minimum order value of respective merchants on the above table as “Minimum Order 

Value”. 
 

What is the maximum discount amount at per transaction?  
Please see the maximum discount amount of respective merchants on the above table as “Max discount”. 
 

Is this offer available for cash payment? 

No, cash purchase will not be eligible for discounts under this offer.  
 

What is the offer operation policy? 
SSLCOMMERZ & UCB reserves the right to extend, modify or suspend the campaign at any time.  
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